MepBeHCTBO akageMuun nnaesaHmsa "OnMMnuinckne Hagexabl”. BocTok

Mocksa, 1. - 4.10.2024

AuctaHumna 313

My>xunHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

14 net n cTapLie

03.10.2024 - 13:17 Pe3ynbtaThl
Hopwmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 56.70 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:03.10 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:10.60 /
Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:23.10 / Hopmatwus Il toH. paspsg 8 +: 1:43.10 / Hopmartus Il toH. pa3pag 8 +: 2:03.10 /
Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 53.30 / HopmaTtne MC 12 +: 50.00
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTo lop, poxneHus Bpemsa Ouku 50m 100m
HOHown (14-15 ner)
1. BAKYMOB, Vropb 09 MAI1 "Hekpacoska" 51.90 644 KMC 24.85 27.05
2. BUXNAEB, fanun 09 MAI1 "Hekpacoska" 53.45 590 | 25.49 27.96
3. APAHCOH, bopuc 09 MAI "HekpacoBka" 54.27 564 | 25.96 28.31
4. MOXOB, flaHuna 09 MATI "KocunHo" 54.69 551 | 26.58 28.11
5. KPAEB, Cepreii 10 MATIT "KocuHo" 55.25 534 | 27.22 28.03
6. KANVHWH, Muxaunn 09 MAI1 "Hekpacoska" 55.30 533 | 26.26 29.04
7. 30TOB, fApocnas 10 MATI "Mepugnad" 55.41 529 | 26.68 28.73
OPNOB, AmuTpwii 09 MATI "Mepugnax" 55.41 529 | 26.54 28.87
9. NMWMMEHOB, fleHuc 09 MAI "MepaBeakoBo" 55.44 529 | 27.33 28.11
10. BONOTOB, Kupunn 09  MAI "KocnHo" 55.96 514 | 26.50 29.46
11. CTENWH, Oner 09 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 56.11 510 | 26.67 29.44
12. TUMEPBAEB, Tumyp 10 MAI1 "Hekpacoska" 56.29 505 | 26.62 29.67
13. TUMO®EEB, Kupunn 10 MAIT "KocuHo" 56.35 503 | 26.28 30.07
14. TUNXOHOB, Casenwuii 09 MATI "MepaBeakoBso" 57.10 484 1 27.75 29.35
15. AYPOB, Apocnas 09 MATI "Mepuanax" 57.15 483 1 27.87 29.28
16. KOHOAKOB, Bnagucnas 09 MATI "HekpacoBka" 57.30 479 1 27.37 29.93
17. WYMWNOB, Kupunn 10 MATI "Megasegkoso" 57.61 471 1 28.18 29.43
18. TYJNIMKOB, Huknta 09 MAI "MepBeakoBo" 58.69 445 1l 28.47 30.22
19. HOBWKOB, AmuTpuii 09 MAIT "KocuHo" 58.71 445 1l 28.06 30.65
20. OOJTTAHVH, Unbsa 10 MAIT "KocuHo" 58.88 441 1 28.89 29.99
21. NMEH3WH, leopruii 09 MATI "Mepugmnan” 58.93 440 1 28.21 30.72
22. JIEBALWLOB, Kupunn 09  MAI "MepaBeakosa" 58.95 440 1 28.12 30.83
23. NAMWH, OMuTpuii 10  MATII "KocuHo" 59.00 438 1 28.50 30.50
24. BABUWKOB, Makcum 09 MAI "KocuHo" 59.25 433 |l 28.26 30.99
25. CTENAHOB, faHnun 10 MAIT "KocuHo" 59.64 424 1 28.97 30.67
26. MNWEHWMYHWMKOB, Makap 10 MATI "Mepugmnan” 59.81 421 1 28.28 31.53
27. TOBOPKOB, Martseii 10 MATI "Hekpacoska" 59.85 420 1 27.94 31.91
28. JEMAKOB, Bacunuii 10 MATI "MepaBefKoBo" 59.87 420 1 28.87 31.00
29. TMAHKOB, Butanuii 09 MAI "MepBeakoBo" 59.90 419 1 28.21 31.69
30. WEBYEHKO, Huknuta 09 MATI1 "MepaBeakoBo" 1:00.90 399 1 29.05 31.85
31. CABKWH, VBaH 09 MATI "Mepugnax" 1:00.98 397 1 29.45 31.53
32. KAMAJIOB, ApTém 10 MATI "KocuHo" 1:01.10 395 1 29.09 32.01
33. PA3AHOB, AMuTpuii 09 MATI "KocunHo" 1:01.54 386 |1 29.65 31.89
34. TPOCTWH, Bnagumup 09  MAI "MepaBeakoso" 1:01.61 385 1 29.53 32.08
35. TPO®NMOB, Tumodpeit 10 MAI "MepBeakoBo" 1:01.67 384 1 30.01 31.66
36. AAWNY, VBaH 09 MATI "MepaBeakoBo" 1:01.74 383 1l 29.89 31.85
37. XACHAHOB, faHusap 10 MATI "MepaBeakoBo" 1:01.83 381 1 30.62 31.21
38. TONTUHOB, AnekcaHap 10 MATI "Mepugmnan” 1:01.86 380 |1l 29.52 32.34
39. TOPLUKOB, Tumodpeii 10 MAT "MegaBsegkoso" 1:01.93 379 1 29.87 32.06
40. BATAJIMH, Muxaunn 09 MATIT "Megasegkoso" 1:02.24 373 1l 30.30 31.94
41. UbIMBAN, Bagum 10 MATI "Mepugnan" 1:02.53 368 1 29.92 32.61
42. TPVUAEHKO, Bsayecnas 10 MATIT "MepggenkoBa” 1:.02.74 365 1 30.60 32.14
43. KOHAPALLOB, Cepreii 09 MATI "MepaBeakoBso" 1:02.84 363 1l 30.15 32.69
44. POrIOB, Anekceit 10 MATI "MegBefKoBo" 1:03.23 356 1l 30.36 32.87
45. ®PONOB, ®énop 10 MATI "KocunHo" 1:03.54 351 1 30.42 33.12
46. PYMAHUEB, Hukuta 10 MATIT "HekpacoBka" 1:04.17 341 11 30.47 33.70
47. XATEHKO, Erop 09 MAI "MepBeakoBo" 1:04.19 340 1l 30.33 33.86
48. MEJIbHNYEHKO, borgaH 10 MATI1 "MepaBeakoBo" 1:04.26 339 1l 30.66 33.60
49. TABPVIKOB, ApceHuii 09 MATI "Mepugnax" 1:04.54 335 1l 30.60 33.94
50. TULWIKOB, Makcum 10 MATI "KocuHo" 1:04.60 334 1l 30.36 34.24
51. TNAOKNX, MupoH 10 MAT "MegaBsegkoso" 1:04.75 332 1l 30.22 34.53
52. ®ENOPOBCKWW, Bagum 10 MATIT "KocuHo" 1:05.24 324 1 31.31 33.93
53. TETPEHKO, Hasap 10 MAI "MepBeakoBo" 1:06.51 306 Il 30.74 35.77
54. CTEINAHOB, Cepreii 10 MATI "MepaBeakoBo" 1:07.21 296 1l 32.53 34.68
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MepBeHCTBO akageMuun nnaesaHmsa "OnMMnuinckne Hagexabl”. BocTok
Mocksa, 1. - 4.10.2024

Onctanyua 313, Manbunky, 100m BonbHbI cTub, FOHown (14-15 neT)

MecTo

55.
56.
57.

MENNEHTBEB, Makcum
LWECTAKOB, Omutpuii
CEMEHOB, PomaH

FOHWopb! (16-18 neT)

27.
28.
29.
30.

3AXAPUKOB, nbs
F'YNAEB, ®énop
ANNEKCEEB, Mwnpocnas
MWBbHEP, Wropb
KOTEHKO, Jaxuna
LUABE/IbHMKOB, Huknta
CEPIMEHKO, Bnagumup
APOMYOA, Masen
TACOEB, ApceH
CABE/NBEB, EBrexnit
EAYHOB, PomaH
MOCKOBKWH, VBaH
KOPOBKOB, MaTtBei
KPABYEHKO, ApTém
TNXOHOB, Huknta
TYMAHOB, Tumocdpei
BACUNAYCKAC, Huknta
MAKCKVMOB, KoHCTaHTUH
KOYETKOB, AHTOH
MNCKYHOB, AnekcaHgp
KPO/EB, Bnagumup
BOJIKOB, KoOHCTaHTUH
COKO/J10B, AnekcaHap
BYHOB, ApTém
HATUPHBIN, Anpapeii
COBO/NEB, Enuceii
3HAYKOB, Omutpuii
APHAYTOB, Bukrtop
WIHATOB, faHuna
BOP30B, PomaH

DSQ TIETPOB, borgaH

19 net n cTapuwe

1.

apwdn

LUEBYUEHKO, Nnbsa
HOPKWH, ApTtem
BATATYPUA, BaxTaHr
OPNOB, AnekcaHgp
3AHbKO, Bcesonog

[op, poxpeHus

10
09
10

06
06
07
06
07
08
07
08
08
07
06
07
08
06
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
07

01
03
03
05
95

MATI "Mepugnax"
MATIT "Mepggenkosa"
MAIT "MepggenkoBa"

MAIT "MepggenkoBa"
MATI "Mepugmnan"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "Mepggenkosa”
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAT "MegaBsegkoso"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MATI "Mepugnad"
MATIT "MepngunaHr"
MAIT "MepggenkoBa"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATI "Mepugunan"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MATI1 "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "Mepuanax"
MAT "MegaBsegkoso"
MATI "Mepugmnan"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Mepugnax"
MATIT "Mepggenkosa"
MATI "Mepuanax"
MATI "Mepugmnan”
MATI "Mepugmnan"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MATIT "Mepggenkosa”
MATI "HekpacoBska"
MATI "MepBeakoBo"
MATI "KocunHo"

MATIT "KocuHo"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "MepngunaH"
MAI1 "HekpacoBka"

Bpema

1:07.61
1:08.22
1:08.85

49.32
50.82
52.07
52.16
52.27
52.72
53.32
53.45
53.78
53.97
54.16
54.25
54.29
54.30
54.49
54.54
54.64
55.30
55.31
55.32
55.55
55.89
56.27
56.41
56.43
56.43
56.86
57.17
57.38
1:02.09
54.33

50.27
50.69
51.91
54.42
1:01.04

Oukn

291
283
276

751
686
638
635
631
615
594
590
579
573
567
564
563
563
557
555
552
533
532
532
525
516
506
502
501
501
490
482
477
376

709
692
644
559
396

KMC
KMC
KMC

50m 100m
31.27 36.34
31.32 36.90
32.22 36.63
23.52 25.80
24.24 26.58
25.09 26.98
25.13 27.03
24.90 27.37
25.02 27.70
25.47 27.85
25.85 27.60
26.26 27.52
25.84 28.13
26.01 28.15
25.83 28.42
25.98 28.31
26.25 28.05
26.07 28.42
27.18 27.36
26.23 28.41
26.46 28.84
26.50 28.81
26.77 28.55
26.77 28.78
26.86 29.03
26.31 29.96
26.99 29.42
26.45 29.98
26.81 29.62
26.88 29.98
26.86 30.31
27.30 30.08
29.92 32.17
25.24 29.09
24.15 26.12
24.29 26.40
25.05 26.86
25.86 28.56
28.89 32.15
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